

Petronet LNG Limited

Regd. Office: World Trade Centre, Babar Road, Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi – 110001
Phone: 011-23411411, Fax: 011- 23472550, CIN: L74899DL1998PLC093073
Email: investors@petronetlng.com, Company's website: www.petronetlng.com
PAN: AAACP8148D GST: 07AAACP8148D1ZI

CS/PLL/LISTING/2021

Date: 11.01.2021

The Manager
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejee bhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai – 400 051

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2020

Dear Sirs/Madams,

The Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (Kfin Technologies Private Limited) has furnished a certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 to the depositories i.e. National Securities Depository and Central Depository Services (India) Limited which are enclosed herewith for your information and record.

For Petronet LNG Limited

(Rajan Kapur)

CGM & VP- Company Secretary

Encl: as above



KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 09/01/2021

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31, 2020

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PETRONET LNG LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED



Raju S V Dy. General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
PETRONET LNG LIMITED
PETRONET LNG LIMITED
WORLD TRADE CENTRE
1ST FLOOR, BARAKAMBA LANE
NEW DELHI
110001

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")



KFIN/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1 Date: 09/01/2020

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31, 2020

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PETRONET LNG LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED



Raju S V Dy. General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
PETRONET LNG LIMITED
PETRONET LNG LIMITED
WORLD TRADE CENTRE
1ST FLOOR, BARAKAMBA LANE
NEW DELHI
110001

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")